AGENDA

Health Care Acquired Infections Advisory Committee

Monday, June 23, 2008
2:00pm —4:00pm

Portland State Office Building
Room 1D
800 NE Oregon
Portland, Oregon 97232
Conference Call Number: (888) 296-1938

Participant Code: 429011

(All agenda items are subject to change)

l. Call to Order
Co-Chairs
Il. Approval of the Minutes
Co-Chairs
[l Review of public rules materials and process
Staff
V. Discussion of draft work plan
Staff
V. Overview of facility administrator training requirements
Staff
VI. Public Testimony
Co-Chairs
VII.  Other topics/Adjourn
Co-Chairs

Next Meeting:

Monday June 23, 2008 from 2:00-4:00
Portland State Office Building

Room 1D

800 NE Oregon Street

Portland, OR 97232

2:00-2:05

2:05-2:10

2:10-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:30-3:45

3:45-4:00



