AGENDA

Health Care Acquired Infections Advisory Committee

Monday, June 23, 2008 2:00pm – 4:00pm

Portland State Office Building Room 1D 800 NE Oregon Portland, Oregon 97232

Conference Call Number: (888) 296-1938

Participant Code: 429011

(All agenda items are subject to change)

I.	Call to Order		2:00-2:05
		Co-Chairs	
II.	Approval of the Minutes		2:05-2:10
		Co-Chairs	
III.	Review of public rules materials and process		2:10-2:30
		Staff	
IV.	Discussion of draft work plan		2:30-3:00
		Staff	
٧.	Overview of facility administrator training requirements		3:00-3:30
		Staff	
VI.	Public Testimony		3:30-3:45
		Co-Chairs	
VII.	Other topics/Adjourn		3:45-4:00
		Co-Chairs	

Next Meeting: Monday June 23, 2008 from 2:00-4:00 Portland State Office Building Room 1D 800 NE Oregon Street Portland, OR 97232